6 April 2010
ORDER FORM
How to order:
Please complete this form and return it to us by:
• e-mailing it to info@ukraa.com; or
• faxing it to 0870 132 3728; or
• posting it to The UK Radio Astronomy Association, Springfield, Rookery Hill, Ashtead
Park, Ashtead, Surrey KT21 1HY
Quantity Item No Description Unit Price Postage &
packing
Total
 UKR0021 VLF receiver - kit (board plus components) £60.00 £5.50
 UKR003 VLF receiver - populated
(board/components, without enclosure)
£90.00 £5.50
 UKR004 VLF receiver – assembled in enclosure
(board/components/enclosure)
£120.00 £7.00
 UKR005 Loop aerial kit for VLF receiver (frame only) £15.00 £8.00
 UKR006 Loop aerial kit for VLF receiver (frame plus
wire on reel)
£31.00 £8.00
 UKR007 Loop aerial for VLF receiver (fully
assembled - unvarnished)
£35.00 £10.50
 UKR008 Aerial Tuning Unit (inc UKR012 coax lead) £25.00 £2.50
 UKR009 VLF Signal Generator (23.4 kHz) £15.00 £2.50
 UKR0122 Coax lead: VLF Receiver to ATU RG58 1m £4.00 £1.25
 UKR013 DC extension lead: VLF Receiver to Signal
Generator, Controller or Magnetometer
£5.00 -
 UKR021 MAX186 chip £20.00 £1.50
 UKR022 15V Regulated power supply £8.50 £3.50
 UKR031 Exciter loop aerial (for SigGen) £20.00 £3.00
    Total:
Postage & packing:
Prices are for postage and packing within the UK.  Outside of UK – please contact us for
further details.
Payment methods:
• By cheque (please make the cheque payable to The UK Radio Astronomy
Association).
• By PayPal – to info@ukraa.com.  We will require an additional 5% to cover PayPal
commission.
• Bank transfer – Abbey: Sort code 09-01-27; account number 38064607 (please advise
us when paying by bank transfer so that we can match your payment with your order).
NB Orders must be pre-paid
Delivery:
We aim to despatch orders within 7-10 days of receipt of payment, but you should allow 30
days for delivery.
Your delivery and contact details:
Name:
Address:
Postcode:
Telephone:
E-mail:
All orders are subject to our terms and conditions, a copy of which is overleaf.
1 Recommended for experienced electronics constructors only.
2 This product is included in UKR008 but may also be purchased as a separate item.
6 April 2010
Terms and Conditions
1. General
These terms and conditions apply to all products (‘Products’) supplied by The UK Radio Astronomy Association
('UKRAA') with the exception of UKRAA’s Starbase software, which is governed by separate terms and
conditions.
2. Prices
UKRAA is not currently VAT registered, so VAT is not charged on Product prices.
3. Ordering
UKRAA reserves the right to decline to accept any order by notifying the Customer within a reasonable period of
receipt of the order.  This would only normally happen where a Product has been discontinued or is out of stock.
4. Delivery
Times and dates for delivery quoted by UKRAA are approximate only.  UKRAA will normally deliver Products
within 30 days of receipt of the order and confirmation of payment, although UKRAA aims to despatch Products